TAXPAYER NAME

MARCH 2017 REAL ESTATE

Abernathy, Ronda
Adams, John
Alton, Matthew
Biggerstaff, Erik

Bowman Construction Company

Bryant, Michael
Bryant, Michael
Bryant, Michael
Caliber Home Loans
Clark, Timothy
Clark, Timothy
Congleton, Mark
Conrad, Winston
Copeland, Michael
Crawford, Charlene
Creighton, Jamie
Daian, Florin
Davis, Jennifer
Davis, Mary

Derr, Jacklene
Dickens Law Group
Dostie, Joseph
Falls, Thomas
Ferguson, Laura
Fletcher, Joel
Gamble, Charlene
Gamble, Charlene
Gaston County Tax
Glance, Molly
Gonzalez, Adrian
Green, Alfred
Green, Alfred
Harmon, Rickyt
Hinson, Eric
Holder, Virgil
Holland, Ralph
Huffstetler, William
Hughes, Jerry
Jeffries, Larry
Johnson, Lucius
Lawter, Mary
Leonhardt, Ted
Lewis, Rodney
Mauney, Tracy
McDowell, Ricky
Miller, Diane
Nationstar Mortgage
Nguyen, Gio
Nguyen, Toa
Owens, David
Parker, Ralph
Petty, Thomas
Petty, Thomas
Ralph, Parker
Reese, Tammye
Reese, Tammye
Richard, Anthony
Richard, Anthony
Rickle, Layne
Rogers, Beverly
Select Portfolio Servicing
Select Portfolio Servicing
Sherrill, Leroy
Thomas, Linda
Tillman, Cora
White, Frederick
TOTAL

OWNER NAME

AMOUNT

$102.96
$143.75
$110.33
$279.20
$229.40
$218.48
$109.24
$109.24
$200.00
$232.84
$105.24
$124.12
$274.63
$936.96
$156.16
$103.71
$1,200.96
$534.31
$173.08
$110.00
$187.71
$994.92
$107.25
$590.37
$632.50
$152.96
$157.04
$144.66
$269.13
$460.00
$188.48
$121.56
$163.25
$114.15
$150.00
$877.91
$500.00
$245.98
$252.79
$240.00
$360.00
$105.24
$470.00
$181.72
$105.24
$206.44
$287.34
$264.09
$4,333.90
$336.80
$217.62
$105.24
$105.24
$222.74
$208.00
$197.77
$360.00
$360.00
$413.14
$201.29
$368.26
$283.10
$1,052.95
$297.64
$150.00
$372.30
$23,571.33



MARCH 2017 VEHICLES & ETC

Adams, Robert $126.41
Albertson, Myra $115.29
Burris, Shankia $167.04
Carter, Jermekia $113.44
Continental Cabinet Shop $2,767.63
Craig, Danny $107.30
Cureton, George $127.38
Harrison, Martha $279.19
Hunt, Keith $636.26
Huss, William Jr $205.76
M & W Industries $1,875.42
Ottinger, Kenneth $705.65
Vortex Thread $203.41
Whitesides, Dana $120.11
TOTAL $7,550.29

MARCH VTS REFUNDS

Belmont Abbey College $218.58
Belmont Abbey College $217.12
Belton, Joann Godfrey $185.85
Beverley, Jeffrey Brian $377.74
Breedlove, Michael Lynn $118.91
Bruchon, Paul Ernest Jr $291.36
Cashwell, Lodema Dean $103.05
Cook, Robert Andrew JR $178.15
Costner, Ann Norman $162.59
Curnow, Kenneth Scott $160.94
Dean, Louie Maurice $127.24
Garrett, Michael Eugene $396.06
Garrett, Michael Eugene $135.98
Gilliard, Sam Rene $152.83
Hoffman, Taylor Blair $157.43
Huffstickler, Scott Douglas $104.53
Johnson, Barbara James $106.57
Leach, Lekeshia Michelle $248.36
Mata, Christian Antonio Linares $142.57
Maruey, Matthew Everette $120.89
Mittelmaier, John Stroud $109.24
Quick, Charles Scott $114.21
Redmond, Christina Renee $133.88
Rhom, Michael Dennis $124.21
Richardson, Jeremy Paul $122.69
Rosado, Milka lvette Perez $146.51
Scippo, Andrea Louise $409.30
Sherrill, David Clements $759.83
Shortt, Wendell Edward 11 $138.83
Thomas, Kayla Marie $154.61
TOTAL $5,920.06

GRAND TOTAL $37,041.68





