TAXPAYER NAME	OWNER NAME	AMOUNT
MARCH 2017 REAL ESTATE Abernathy, Ronda		\$102.96
Adams, John		\$143.75
Alton, Matthew		\$110.33
Biggerstaff, Erik		\$279.20
Bowman Construction Company		\$229.40
Bryant, Michael Bryant, Michael		\$218.48 \$109.24
Bryant, Michael		\$109.24
Caliber Home Loans		\$200.00
Clark, Timothy		\$232.84
Clark, Timothy		\$105.24
Congleton, Mark		\$124.12 \$274.62
Conrad, Winston Copeland, Michael		\$274.63 \$936.96
Crawford, Charlene		\$156.16
Creighton, Jamie		\$103.71
Daian, Florin		\$1,200.96
Davis, Jennifer		\$534.31
Davis, Mary Derr, Jacklene		\$173.08 \$110.00
Dickens Law Group		\$187.71
Dostie, Joseph		\$994.92
Falls, Thomas		\$107.25
Ferguson, Laura		\$590.37
Fletcher, Joel		\$632.50
Gamble, Charlene Gamble, Charlene		\$152.96 \$157.04
Gaston County Tax		\$144.66
Glance, Molly		\$269.13
Gonzalez, Adrian		\$460.00
Green, Alfred		\$188.48
Green, Alfred		\$121.56
Harmon, Rickyt Hinson, Eric		\$163.25 \$114.15
Holder, Virgil		\$150.00
Holland, Ralph		\$877.91
Huffstetler, William		\$500.00
Hughes, Jerry		\$245.98
Jeffries, Larry Johnson, Lucius		\$252.79 \$240.00
Lawter, Mary		\$360.00
Leonhardt, Ted		\$105.24
Lewis, Rodney		\$470.00
Mauney, Tracy		\$181.72
McDowell, Ricky		\$105.24 \$206.44
Miller, Diane Nationstar Mortgage		\$206.44 \$287.34
Nguyen, Gio		\$264.09
Nguyen, Toa		\$4,333.90
Owens, David		\$336.80
Parker, Ralph		\$217.62
Petty, Thomas Petty, Thomas		\$105.24 \$105.24
Ralph, Parker		\$222.74
Reese, Tammye		\$208.00
Reese, Tammye		\$197.77
Richard, Anthony		\$360.00
Richard, Anthony Rickle, Layne		\$360.00 \$413.14
Rogers, Beverly		\$201.29
Select Portfolio Servicing		\$368.26
Select Portfolio Servicing		\$283.10
Sherrill, Leroy		\$1,052.95
Thomas, Linda		\$297.64
Tillman, Cora White, Frederick		\$150.00 \$372.30
TOTAL		\$23,571.33
-		Ţ,J. 1100

MARCH	2017	VEHICI	EC 8	ETC

Adams, Robert	\$126.41
Albertson, Myra	\$115.29
Burris, Shankia	\$167.04
Carter, Jermekia	\$113.44
Continental Cabinet Shop	\$2,767.63
Craig, Danny	\$107.30
Cureton, George	\$127.38
Harrison, Martha	\$279.19
Hunt, Keith	\$636.26
Huss, William Jr	\$205.76
M & W Industries	\$1,875.42
Ottinger, Kenneth	\$705.65
Vortex Thread	\$203.41
Whitesides, Dana	\$120.11
TOTAL	\$7,550.29
MARCH VTS REFUNDS	
Belmont Abbey College	\$218.58
Belmont Abbey College	\$217.12

MARCH VTS REFUNDS	
Belmont Abbey College	\$218.58
Belmont Abbey College	\$217.12
Belton, Joann Godfrey	\$185.85
Beverley, Jeffrey Brian	\$377.74
Breedlove, Michael Lynn	\$118.91
Bruchon, Paul Ernest Jr	\$291.36
Cashwell, Lodema Dean	\$103.05
Cook, Robert Andrew JR	\$178.15
Costner, Ann Norman	\$162.59
Curnow, Kenneth Scott	\$160.94
Dean, Louie Maurice	\$127.24
Garrett, Michael Eugene	\$396.06
Garrett, Michael Eugene	\$135.98
Gilliard, Sam Rene	\$152.83
Hoffman, Taylor Blair	\$157.43
Huffstickler, Scott Douglas	\$104.53
Johnson, Barbara James	\$106.57
Leach, Lekeshia Michelle	\$248.36
Mata, Christian Antonio Linares	\$142.57
Maruey, Matthew Everette	\$120.89
Mittelmaier, John Stroud	\$109.24
Quick, Charles Scott	\$114.21
Redmond, Christina Renee	\$133.88
Rhom, Michael Dennis	\$124.21
Richardson, Jeremy Paul	\$122.69
Rosado, Milka Ivette Perez	\$146.51
Scippo, Andrea Louise	\$409.30
Sherrill, David Clements	\$759.83
Shortt, Wendell Edward II	\$138.83
Thomas, Kayla Marie	\$154.61
TOTAL	\$5,920.06

GRAND TOTAL \$37,041.68